THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 30, 2021. HOWEVER,
CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 30, 2021.
IMI
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr.
9/17/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

9:00 A. M.

21-50447 Danny Lee Matthews PRO SE
(Cont. From 08/20/21, 09/03/21)

19-51262 Donald Calvin McLain Donald Calvin McLain

21-50523 Troy Wade Warren Wendell Wes Schollander

21-50455 Ronald Lee Morgan Joshua H. Bennett
(Cont. From 08/20/21, 09/03/21))

21-50485 Michele Renee Davis Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 09/03/21)

17-50596 James Edward Broughman William V. Bost

Natalia Harea Broughman
(Cont. From 09/03/21)

20-50607 Amber Lavoie Kittrell Damon Terry Duncan



20-50715 The Lakes Edge Group, LLC Erik Mosby Harvey
(Cont. From 11/30/20, 08/20/21,
09/03/21)



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

21-50522

18-50508

21-50516

21-50515

21-50513

21-50511

21-50507

21-50518

21-50521

21-50508

Chao Yang

Clifton Mitchem 11
Debra Kindley Mitchem

Francis Arthur Casner
Carol Bost Casner

Linda Ann Forbes

Timothy William Healy

Jeremiah 2911, LLC

Terry Wayne Lawson
Teresa Lynn Lawson

Anthony Riccardo Petteway

Chad Wayne Dunlap
Heather LeeAnn Dunlap

Bryan James Martin
Barbie Lavone Martin

9:45 A. M.

Robert F. McLaughlin

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

PRO SE

William V. Bost

Damon Terry Duncan



21-50519 Joseph Donald Shoemaker C. Roland Krueger
Diane Kathryn Shoemaker



WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
9/17/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

21-50509
21-50512

21-50488

21-50491

21-50449

21-50413

21-50401

.@

1:00P.M.

Summer Raine Barnhill

Jacqueline Roxann Rivera

Brian Jonathan Rankin
Carolyn Burnette Rankin

Ameyka Aneshyaia Allen

Terry Abercrombie Brietz
{Cont. From 08/20/21)

George Robert Brown
(Cont. From 08/06/21, 08/20/21,
09/03/21)

Nancy Bell Burgess
{Cont. From 08/06/21, 08/20/21,
09/03/21y

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

William V. Bost

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Oreutt

FF



21-30399

2150408

21-50506

21-50387

21-50505

21-50496

21-50452

21-50504

21-50475

21-50514

1:00 P.M, (Continued)

Dean Allan Burns
Marissa Lynn Cardenas
{Cont. From 08/06/21, 09/03/21)

Norma Michelle Cannon
Maria Margarita Cannon
{Cont. From 08/06/21, 09/03/21 )

Larry D> Carthens
Betty Jean Carthens

Richard A. Davis Jr.
{Cont. From 07/23/21, 08/06/21,
08/20/21, 09/03/21 )

Craig T Endean
Kris Anne Shirley Endean

Richard David Michael Heywood

Anna Marie Hoormann
(Cont. From 08/20/21)

Regina Dobson Johnson

Luther James Newby Ii}
{Cont. From 09/03/21 )

Tammi Diane Nichols

John T. Orcutt

John T. Oreutt

John T. Orcuft

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF

¥F

FF

FF



21-50400

21-50370

21-50480

21-50492

21-50510

21-50486

21-50466

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Don Lawrence Peart
(Cont. From 08/06/21, 08/20/21 }

Melissa Anne Quinones
{Cont. From 07/23/21, 08/06/21,
08/20/21, 09/03/21)

William Ray Rendleman Jr.
Tamera Natosha Rendleman
(Cont. From 09/03/21 )

Rhonda Bost Stovall

Elwin Del Thompson
Deborah Jean Thompson

William Teodd Turner
(Cont. ¥rom 09/03/21 )

Aleshia Rachelle Kinsey
{Cont. From 09/03/21 )

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Qreutt

John T, Orcutt

PRO SE

FF
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