THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

## THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS SEPTEMBER 30, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 30, 2021.

'M'

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/17/2021 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

THE STEEL DU		9:00 A. M.
21-50447	Danny Lee Matthews (Cont. From 08/20/21, 09/03/21)	PRO SE
19-51262	Donald Calvin McLain	Donald Calvin McLain
21-50523	Troy Wade Warren	Wendell Wes Schollander
21-50455	Ronald Lee Morgan (Cont. From 08/20/21, 09/03/21)	Joshua H. Bennett
21-50485	Michele Renee Davis (Cont. From 09/03/21)	Tommy S. Blalock
17-50596	James Edward Broughman Natalia Harea Broughman (Cont. From 09/03/21)	William V. Bost
20-50607	Amber Lavoie Kittrell	Damon Terry Duncan

20-50715 The Lakes Edge Group, LLC (Cont. From 11/30/20, 08/20/21, 09/03/21 )

Erik Mosby Harvey

#### TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

#### 9:45 A. M.

21-50522	Chao Yang	Robert F. McLaughlin
18-50508	Clifton Mitchem III Debra Kindley Mitchem	Kristen Scott Nardone
21-50516	Francis Arthur Casner Carol Bost Casner	John T. Orcutt
21-50515	Linda Ann Forbes	John T. Orcutt
21-50513	Timothy William Healy	John T. Orcutt
21-50511	Jeremiah 2911, LLC	John T. Orcutt
21-50507	Terry Wayne Lawson Teresa Lynn Lawson	John T. Orcutt
21-50518	Anthony Riccardo Petteway	PRO SE
21-50521	Chad Wayne Dunlap Heather LeeAnn Dunlap	William V. Bost
21-50508	Bryan James Martin Barbie Lavone Martin	Damon Terry Duncan

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

#### Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/17/2021

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

### TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

#### 1:00P.M.

21-50509	Summer Raine Barnhill	Tommy S. Blalock	
21-50512	Jacqueline Roxann Rivera	Tommy S. Blalock	
21-50488	Brian Jonathan Rankin Carolyn Burnette Rankin	William V. Bost	
21-50491	Ameyka Aneshyaia Allen	John T. Orcutt	
21-50449	Terry Abercrombie Brietz (Cont. From 08/20/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50413	George Robert Brown (Cont. From 08/06/21, 08/20/21, 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	FF
21-50401	Nancy Bell Burgess (Cont. From 08/06/21, 08/20/21, 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	



### 1:00 P.M. (Continued)

21-50399	Dean Allan Burns Marissa Lynn Cardenas (Cont. From 08/06/21, 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50408	Norma Michelle Cannon Maria Margarita Cannon (Cont. From 08/06/21, 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	FF
21-50506	Larry D Carthens Betty Jean Carthens	John T. Orcutt	FF
21-50387	Richard A. Davis Jr. (Cont. From 07/23/21, 08/06/21, 08/20/21, 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50505	Craig T Endean Kris Anne Shirley Endean	John T. Orcutt	
21-50496	Richard David Michael Heywood	John T. Orcutt	
21-50452	Anna Marie Hoormann (Cont. From 08/20/21)	John T. Orcutt	FF
21-50504	Regina Dobson Johnson	John T. Orcutt	FF
21-50475	Luther James Newby III (Cont. From 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50514	Tammi Diane Nichols	John T. Orcutt	

#### 1:00 P.M. (Continued)

21-50400	Don Lawrence Peart (Cont. From 08/06/21, 08/20/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50370	Melissa Anne Quinones (Cont. From 07/23/21, 08/06/21, 08/20/21, 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50480	William Ray Rendleman Jr. Tamera Natosha Rendleman (Cont. From 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50492	Rhonda Bost Stovall	John T. Orcutt	
21-50510	Elwin Del Thompson Deborah Jean Thompson	John T. Orcutt	
21-50486	William Todd Turner (Cont. From 09/03/21)	John T. Orcutt	
21-50466	Aleshia Rachelle Kinsey (Cont. From 09/03/21)	PRO SE	FF